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This form must reach  Polish Judo Association till   25th April 2009 latest
	FEDERATION: 
	


Judokas number:
TOURNAMENT: 23 – 24 May 2009                                                   RANDORI:  25 – 27 May 2009

 Men                     Women                                   Men                   Women                  
Officials number:     
TOURNAMENT: 23 – 24 May 2009                                                   RANDORI:  25 – 27 May 2009

Men                       Women                                  Men                      Women

Arrival day in Szczyrk:   
      


Departure day from Szczyrk: 


Contact with your federation through:                 Tel.
                                         
                                                                Fax                                         

             

                                                            E-mail  
Date:                                                         Signature                                            Stamp of federation: 


This form must reach  Polish Judo Association till   10th May 2009 latest
	FEDERATION: 
	


COMPOSITION OF THE DELEGATION

	OFFICIALS

	
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	


	REFEREES 
	LICENCE
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         OLYMPIC HOPES – “BESKIDY 2009” 
	FEDERATION: 
	


	WOMEN’S  TEAM 


	weight category
	Family name
	First name
	Date of birth
	Best results
	Participating in training camp

Yes / No

	40 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	44 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	48 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	52 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	57 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	63 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	70 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	+70 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 
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         OLYMPIC HOPES – “BESKIDY 2009” 
	FEDERATION: 
	


	MEN’S  TEAM


	weight category
	Family name
	First name
	Date of birth
	Best results
	Participating in training camp

Yes / No

	50 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	55 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	60 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	66 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	73 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	81 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	90 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	+90 kg
	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 
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         OLYMPIC HOPES – “BESKIDY 2009” 
This form must reach  Polish Judo Association till   10th May 2009 latest
	FEDERATION: 
	


HOTEL   RESERVATION   FORM

	Room type
	 Date  of

Arrival
	 Date of

Departure
	Number of persons
	Number of nights
	Total amount

€

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                                                                          TOTAL  €
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 
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OLYMPIC HOPES – “BESKIDY 2009” 
This form must reach  Polish Judo Association till   11th May 2009 latest
TRAVEL PLAN

	FEDERATION: 
	


ARRIVAL:
	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	From
	Airport/railway station arrival
	Persons number

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Car / bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons number

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


DEPARTURE:
	PLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	To
	Airport/railway station arrival
	Persons number

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Car / bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons number

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 

� EMBED PBrush  ���











PRELIMINARY ENTRY FORM
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OLYMPIC HOPES – “BESKIDY 2009” 


23 rd – 24 th May 2009  Szczyrk - Poland


&


Training Camp


25 th – 27 th May 2009
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